CITOPULS II
MIG/MAG welding equipment
2
CITOPULS II
CITOPULS II is the only product on the MIG/MAG welding
market offering superior quality welding and advanced welding
processes with a simple interface at the price of standard

Ar+CO2
Cooling
Ordering information
8 m long curved 45° 8 m long straight 10 m long curved 15 m long curved
Push-Pull Torches
ALUTORCH NG 341 300 A @ 40% Air - - W000275991 W000275992
ALUTORCH NG 441W 450 A @ 60% Water - - W000275993 W000275994
Push-Pull Guns
CITORCH MPP 352 270 A @ 60% Air W000267609 - - -
CITORCH MPP 451W 450 A @ 60% Water W000267608 W000271007 - -
Automatic torches
TM 501 and TR 600 are the most popular torches in the OERLIKON range.
TM 501 is dedicated for automatic applications and TR 600 for robotic use.
Designation Duty Cycle Ar+CO2 Cooling
Ordering information
3 m long 4 m long 5 m long
Conventional torches
CITORCH M 341 NG 320A @ 60% Air W000345091 W000345092 W000345093
CITORCH M 441 NG 380A @ 60% Air W000345097 W000345098 W000345099
CITORCH M 341W NG 320A @ 100% Water W000345094 W000345095 W000345096
CITORCH M 441W NG 380A @ 100% Water W000345100 W000345101 W000345102
CITORCH M 450W NG 450A @ 100% Water W000274868 W000274869 W000274870
Torches with potentiometer
CITORCH MP 341 320A @ 60% Air - W000345118 -
CITORCH MP 341W 320A @ 100% Water - W000345120 -
CITORCH MP 441W 380A @ 100% Water - W000345122 -
CITORCH MP 450W 450A @ 100% Water - W000278705 -
Designation
Duty Cycle
Ar+CO2
Cooling
Ordering information*
1 m long - 0° 2 m long - 0° 2.5 m long - 0°
TM 501 500 A @ 100% Water W000372691 W000372693 W000372694
torch wiith 0° neck harness 3 m long harness 4 m long
TR 600 400 A @ 100% Water W000370103 W000370111 W000370112
TR 600
TR 501
20
09